LAW OFFICES
L 3 I
SMITHWICK 8 BELENDIUK, P.C.
5028 WISCONSIN AVENUE, NW.
SUITE 301
GARY S. SMITHWICK
ARTHUR V. BELENDIUK
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20016

(C)
1 FEE DUE FOR FEE
I TYPE CODE IN
t’rI I rIM (A\
Federal Communications Commission Approved by 0MB
Washington, D. C. 20554 3060-0627
Expires 01131198
FCC 302-AM
APPLICATION FOR AM
BROADCAST STATION LICENSE
(Please read instructions before filling out form.
FOR
FCC
USE
ONLY
FOR COMMISSION USE ONLY
FILENOII4
(A)
FEE TYPE
cor
tB
FEE MULTIPLE
ooo1 I H
To be used only when you are requesting concurrent actions which result in a requirement to list more than one Fee Type Code.
FOR FCC USE ONLY
(A) (B) (C)
FOR FCC USE ONLY
I I H
TOTAL AMOUNT
ADD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C, REMITTED WITH THIS FOR FCC USE ONLY
AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE. APPI ICATION
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR ENCLOSED $
REMITTANCE.
FCC 302-AM
August 1995
SECTION II - APPLICANT INFORMATION
1. NAME OF APPLICANT
Saga Communications of New England, LLC
MAILING ADDRESS
73 Kercheval Avenue
CITY STATE ZIP CODE
Grosse Pointe Farms Ml 48236
2. This application is for:
Commercial El Noncommercial
El AM Directional El AM Non-Directional